STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

Name

County

IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE OF:

In The General Court Of Justice Superior Court Division Before the Clerk

LETTERS OF APPOINTMENT AS LIMITED PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE

File No.

G.S. 28A, Article 29

The Court in the exercise of its jurisdiction of the probate of wills and the administration of estates, and upon application of the fiduciary, has adjudged legally sufficient the qualification of the fiduciary named below and orders that Letters be issued for the person named below to serve as a limited personal representative in the above estate, to provide notice to creditors and to provide to the Court proof of notice as provided in G.S. 28A, Article 14, to administer claims as provided in G.S. 28A, Article 19, and to file with the court a sworn affidavit or report listing all debts or other claims duly presented, and providing proof that all such claims were satisfied, compromised or denied; and that the time for filing suit thereon has expired.

Witness my hand and the Seal of the Superior Court.

Name And Address Of Limited Personal Representative	Date Of Qualification
	Clerk Of Superior Court
Title Of Fiduciary 1	EX OFFICIO JUDGE OF PROBATE
Name And Address Of Limited Personal Co-Representative	Date Of Issuance
	Signature
Title Of Fiduciary 2	Deputy CSC Assistant CSC Clerk Of Superior Court

SEAL

NOTE: This letter is not valid without the official seal of the Clerk of Superior Court.

AOC-E-420, New 10/09 © 2009 Administrative Office of the Courts